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Name Position, Municipality Phone Email for notices/distributions  

Joe Lescisko Councilman, Cornwall Borough 273-5964 jlescisko@lebcnty.org 

Robert (Rob) Koehler 
Planning Commission Member, 

Cornwall Borough 
926-6220 northside1021@comcast.net 

Robert Simmermon 
Planning and Zoning Committee 

Member, Cornwall Borough 
274-5777 rsimmermon@lebanon.k12.pa.us  

Robin Getz Manager, North Cornwall Twp  273-9200 rgetz@nctown.org  

Kip Kelly Supervisor, North Cornwall Twp  274-9551  kip@nestarchitecture.com 

Robert (Bob) Gearhart 
Planning Commission Member, 

North Cornwall Twp  
272-3028 rjgearhart@M-Hsurveyors.com 

Cheri Grumbine Manager, North Lebanon Twp 273-7132 nltwpwebmaster@comcast.net 

Dawn Hawkins 
Former Supervisor, North Lebanon 

Twp 
272-1112 dhawkins942@yahoo.com 

Charles (Chuck) Allwein 
Planning Commission Member, 

North Lebanon Twp 
273-4375 callwein@comcast.net 

Curtis (Curt) Kulp Manager, South Lebanon Twp 274-0481 curt.slt@comcast.net  

David Eggert Supervisor, South Lebanon Twp 273-7714 h davideggert25@comcast.net  

Jonathan (Jon) Beers 
Planning Commission Chairman, 

South Lebanon Twp 
272-2841 jbeers@lebanonauthority.org 

Frank Dombrowski Supervisor, West Cornwall Twp 273-9035 (no email) 

Jeff Steckbeck 
Municipal Engineer, West Cornwall 

Twp and Cornwall Borough 
272-7110 jsteckbeck@steckbeck.net 

Bob Sentz Lebanon County Planning 228-4444 bsentz@lebcnty.org  

Julie Cheyney Lebanon County Planning 228-4444 jcheyney@lebcnty.org  

Kurt Phillips Cedar Crest School District 389-1803 kphillips@clsd.k12.pa.us 

Michelle Brummer Project Manager, Gannett Fleming 
763-7212 x 

2177 
mbrummer@gfnet.com  

 


